| SRR A TN

' 12.30 & EGAL DESCRIPTION

10-1-82
7-31-86

1-23-89

2-6-91

DUCKER JOHN T TRUSTEE
LAGOS THOMAS H

GEYER CAROL L

GEYER DOUGLAS W & CAROL L

N:x:: 06-23-300-00% 65
e 9-4-23 PI' N W & S W QRS
PROPERTY
DATE NAME OF OWNER
COOPER WILLIAM B & VICTORIA
8-6-65 ART HOMES INC
11-29-77 OMNI CO., INC

(DIVISION OF .50 AC parcel 06-23-300-038 on 11-19-96)

NAME CHG NO C.F.

NO C.F.
CQF. 1.00

C.F. 23.50
NO CF




